

Shambhiv. Yadav.
Ag No. 71 (SID) / 2020-21

Gorini BoZor Sinchai Road to Gadi Gadi
Milanitar Road

Head-M.M.G.S.P (S)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

- 2749

R. B. D (W) Jamsi

DIVISION

Khaira.

SUB-DIVISION

2749.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th and 5th and 6th					
N/w. Gharhi Bazar Singh's					
road to Gharhi Bazar					
Mithorani					
Agency - Shambhu Yadav.					
Agreement - No - 71 (SBD) / 2020-21.					
Date of commencement - 01-03-2021					
Date of comp. 28-02-2022.					
Actual date of comp - 27-10-2022					
Recast					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) P/L & fixing of working bench					
mark pillar etc.					
Qty vide item (1), P.No (32)					
1.900 km @ 32824.98 / km					
RS = 62,367.200					
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road low					
Qty vide item (2), P.No (32)					
0.665 Ha @ 31,133.76 / Ha					
RS = 34004.200					
(3/4) Construct Embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
P/L. Load up to 1000 mm etc.					
Qty vide item (1), P.No (29)					
368.90 m ³ @ 175.22 / cum					
RS = 64,639.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4/5</u> Const. of Embankment with material obtained Lead 100m.					
Qty vide item (4), P.No (32)					
2039.0 m ³ @ 135.12/cum					
Rs = 275510.00					
<u>5/6</u> Const. of subgrade & cartway shoulder.					
Qty vide item (5), P.No (32)					
1841.25 m ³ @ 126.86/cum					
Rs = 234213.00					
<u>6/7</u> Const. of subgrade & cartway shoulder etc.					
Qty vide item (6), P.No (32)					
4362.60 m ³ @ 126.86/cum					
Rs = 553569.00					
<u>7/8</u> Const. of Gr. B Crp etc					
Qty vide item (7), P.No (32)					
1554.86 m ³ @ 1621.64/m ³					
Rs = 2521423.00					
<u>8/9</u> Providing, laying & spreading & completion Stone masonry					
Qty vide item (8), P.No (32)					
543.64 m ³ @ 2121.90/cum					
Rs = 1153550.00					
<u>9/10</u> Prime Coat (SS-1)					
Qty vide item (9), P.No (32)					
7248.25 m ² @ 45.50/m ²					

Continuation Rs = 330315.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. <u>11</u> Take out (RS-1) Qty vide item (10), P. No. (33) 7248.51 m ² @ 15.49/m ² RS = 112229.00					
11. <u>12</u> Providing, laying & rolling, of closed graded porous surface Qty vide item (11), P. No. (34) 7248.51 m ² @ 212.18/m ² RS = 15,38,989.00					
12. <u>13</u> Providing, laying of R.C. pipe duct 300-mm dia across Qty vide item (12), P. No. (34) 45 m @ 1586.43/m RS = 71,412.00					
13. <u>15</u> 1cm stone Qty vide item (13), P. (34) 3 MU @ 2105.64/each RS = 6317.00					
14. <u>16</u> 200mm stone Qty vide item (14), P. (34) 8 MU @ 602.70/each RS = 4822.00					
15. <u>18</u> 600mm square & frame Qty vide item (15), P. (34) 8 MU @ 3463.31/each RS = 27,706.00					
16. <u>19</u> 600mm circular Qty vide item (16), P. (34) 4 MU @ 4688.92/each RS = 18756.00					
Continuation					
RS 72,29,821.00					

B/E B = 72,29,821 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

43

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/20) 800mm x 600mm rectangular. Qty vide item (17), P-35 8 NO @ 6590.20/each RS = 52,722.00					
(18/21) 600mm x 450 mm rectangular. Qty vide item (18), P-35 2 NO @ 4563.51/each RS = 18,254.00					
(19/23) Providing, laying of heat applied. of thermoplastic compound on BT surface. Qty vide item (19), P-35 380 m ² @ 735.44/m ² RS = 279,667.00					
(20/25) RCC boundary pillar. Qty vide item (20), P-35 8 NO @ 484.52/each RS = 3896.00					
21/26 Providing & erecting direction a plate identification etc. Qty vide item 21, P-35 8 NO @ 11661.15/NO RS = 93,289.00					
22/28 Providing & fixing of typical. memory informative sign board & maintenance board etc. Qty vide item (22), P-35 5 NO @ 9329.80/each RS = 46649.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E B = 90,93,431200
Addist @ 12% B =					10912,12200
Add LC @ 1% B =					90934200
					Gr Total B = 102,75,527200
Less 12.20% below as per agreement					B = 12,62,399200
					B = 8508,128200
Less previous payment up to 3rd on A/c bill					66,20,060200
					B = 18,88,118200
Crdrp w/ 23/11/23					
By order 23/11/2023 J.E					